
Bridge 2023 ‐ Weeks 1‐4

Time SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

Dinner

Drop-in Study Session

Friday Activity
Evening Check-in

Lunch

Exploring the Liberal Arts (4pm to 5pm)

Sunday Activity

Office Hours

Saturday Activity

Hidden Curriculum 
Workshop

Bridge Track Course (Chemistry, Economics, Asking & Answering Questions) 
(2:30pm to 3:50pm)

Breakfast

Quantitative & 
Scientific Reasoning  

(9am to 10:20am)

Quantitative & 
Scientific Reasoning  

(9am to 10:20am)

Quantitative & 
Scientific Reasoning  

(9am to 10:20am)

Quantitative & 
Scientific Reasoning  

(9am to 10:20am) Meet and Greets/Site 
Visits/Academic 

WorkshopCritical Thinking 
(10:30am to 11:50am)

Critical Thinking 
(10:30am to 11:50am)

Critical Thinking 
(10:30am to 11:50am)

Critical Thinking 
(10:30am to 11:50am)



Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

Group 
Presentations

Program 
Reception

Final Day 
of Bridge!

Bridge 2023 ‐ Week 5

Labor Day
Prepare 
for Big 
Switch

Big 
Switch ‐ 
Move 
from 

Summer 
Housing 

to 
Academic 

Year 
Housing

Meet and Greets 
with Campus 
Partners and 
Advising

Meet and Greets 
with Campus 
Partners and 
Advising
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