Bridge 2023 - Weeks 1-4

3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 Exploring the Liberal Arts (4pm to 5pm) 5:00 5:30 6:00 Dinner 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 Friday Activity	Time	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
9:00 Quantitative & Scientific Reasoning (9am to 10:20am) (10:30am to 11:50am) (10					Breakfast			
Critical Thinking Critical Thinking Critical Thinking Critical Thinking (10:30am to 11:50am) (10:30am to 11:50am) (10:30am to 11:50am) (10:30am to 11:50am) Lunch Coffice Hours Sunday Activity Bridge Track Course (Chemistry, Economics, Asking & Answering Questions) (2:30pm to 3:50pm) Exploring the Liberal Arts (4pm to 5pm) Dinner Dinner Dinner Friday Activity Friday Activity Friday Activity Friday Activity	9:00 9:30		Scientific Reasoning	Scientific Reasoning	Scientific Reasoning	Scientific Reasoning		
1:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:30 7:30 8:30 8:30 9:00 9:30 6:00 Friday Activity 1:00 1:30 Dominar Exploring the Liberal Arts (4pm to 5pm) Drop-in Study Session Friday Activity Friday Activity Friday Activity	10:30 11:00							
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:30 6:30 7:30 7:30 8:30 9:00 9:30 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7					Lunch			
2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 9:30 Bridge Track Course (Chemistry, Economics, Asking & Answering Questions) (2:30pm to 3:50pm) Exploring the Liberal Arts (4pm to 5pm) Dinner Dinner Friday Activity Friday Activity								
Sunday Activity Sunday Activity Bridge Track Course (Chemistry, Economics, Asking & Answering Questions) (2:30pm to 3:50pm) Exploring the Liberal Arts (4pm to 5pm) 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 Friday Activity	2:00	Sunday Activity	Office Hours					
4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	3:00							Saturday Activity
5:30 6:00				Exploring the Libera	al Arts (4pm to 5pm)			
6:00 Dinner 6:30 7:00 Drop-in Study Session 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 Friday Activity								
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 Friday Activity	6:00				Dinner			
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 Friday Activity	7:00			Drop-in Stu	ıdy Session			
9:00 9:30 Friday Activity								
9:30 Friday Activity								I
							Friday Activity	
Littling Stockett	10:00		Evening Check-in				Triady Fronting	

Bridge 2023 - Week 5

